
1 EA 1.5“ 3 ring binder

7 EA
Folders with 3 holes to fit in

binder

1 EA Pencil pouch that fits in binder

4 EA Composition Notebooks

1 PK College Ruled Notebook Paper

2 PK Sharpened Pencils

1 PK Colored Pencils

1 PK
Dry Erase Markers, small

pack

2 EA Glue Sticks

1 PR
corded Earbuds or Headphones 

(no wireless)

1 EA Water Bottle

1 PR
P.E. Shoes with non-marking

soles

1EA
Swimsuit & Towel for

P.E. Swim Unit

2 PK Disinfectant Wipes

2 PK Tissues

1 PK Ink Pens (any color)

1 PK Highlighters

1 EA Extra Ipad Charger

1 EA Ipad Stylus Pen

1 ea
Mini Notebook, 9.75x7.25, 

journal size

2 ea
Composition

Notebook-College Ruled

2 pk Sharpened Pencils

1 pk College Ruled notebook Paper

1 ea Pencil Pouch that fits in binder

2 pk Light Colored Sticky Notes

1 pk Red Ink Pens

1 pk 8 Tab Dividers

1 pk Colored Pencils

1 pk Thin Tip Sharpie Markers

2 ea Glue Sticks

1 pk Graph Paper

1 pr
corded Earbuds or Headphones 

(no wireless)

1 ea Water Bottle

1 pr P.E. Shoes with non-marking soles

1 ea
Swimsuit & Towel for

P.E. Swim Unit

2 pk Disinfectant Wipes

2 bx Tissues

1 pk Highlighters

1 ea Extra Ipad Charger

1 ea Ipad Stylus Pen

1 ea
Mini Notebook, 9.75x7.25, 

journal size

1 EA 1“ 3 ring binder

2 pk Sharpened Pencils

1 ea Graph paper notebook

1 pk
College Ruled Notebook paper or

100 sheet notebook

1 ea Pencil Pouch that fits in binder

1 pk 8 Tab Dividers

1 pk Colored Pencils

1 pk Fine Tip Sharpie Markers

2 ea
College Ruled Composition

Notebooks

1 pk Highlighters-multi colored

1 pr
corded Earbuds or Headphones 

(no wireless)

1 ea Water Bottle

1 pr P.E. Shoes with non-marking soles

1 ea
Swimsuit & Towel for P.E. Swim

Unit

2 pk Disinfectant Wipes

2 bx Tissues

1 ea Extra Ipad Charger

1 ea Ipad Stylus Pen
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